BME Seminar Series
2015-2016 * Winter 2016

Thursdays 3:00-4:00pm
CHH Conference Room
3rd floor, 1A and 1B

Hosted by the
Department of Biomedical
Engineering

Peter Jacobs, PhD
Assistant Professor
Biomedical Engineering

jacobsp@ohsu.edu

Kenton Gregory, PhD
Director, Center for
Regenerative Medicine

gregoryk@ohsu.edu

Contact
Virginia Howard
howardv@ohsu.edu

Open to the
Public

Thursday, Jan 7, 2016

Thursday, Jan 14, 2016

NOTE CHANGE IN TIME

2:30-3:30 pm

Thursday, Jan 21, 2016

Thursday, Jan 28, 2016

Thursday, Feb 4, 2016

Thursday, Feb 11, 2016

Thursday, Feb 18, 2016

Thursday, Feb 25, 2016

Thursday, Mar 3, 2016

Thursday, Mar 10, 2016

Thursday, Mar 17, 2016

Thursday, Mar 24, 2016

Carsten Schultz, PhD Professor
European Molecular Biology Laboratory (EMBL)
Cell Biology and Biophysics, Germany

Michael Pluth, PhD Assistant Professor
Department of Chemistry and Biochemistry
University of Oregon, Eugene

Joe W. Gray, PhD Professor and Gordon Moore
Endowed Chair, Dept of Biomedical Engineering;
Director, OHSU Center for Spatial Systems Biomedicine;
Associate Director for Biophysical Oncology, Knight
Cancer Institute; OHSU

Sung Yi, PhD Professor and Chair, Mechanical and
Materials Engineering Department; Portland State
University

Norbert O. Reich, PhD Reich Research Group
Department of Chemistry and Biochemistry
UC Santa Barbara

James Chen, PhD Assistant Professor
Department of Biochemistry and Molecular Biology
OHSU

Brenda J. Rongish, PhD Associate Professor
Department of Anatomy and Cell Biology; University of
Kansas Medical Center

William J. Muller, PhD Professor, Department of
Medicine, Department of Biochemistry; CRC Chair in
Molecular Oncology, McGill University, Montreal

Robert Mecham, PhD Alumni Endowed Professor of Cell
Biology & Physiology; Professor of Medicine, Pediatrics
and Bioengineering; Washington University School of
Medicine, St. Louis MO

Florea Lupu, PhD Sr. Lab Director, Cardiovascular Biology
Research Program; Adj Associate Professor, Dept of
Pathology, Dept of Cell Biology, Dept of Medicine,
University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center
Khashayar Farsad, MD, PhD Assistant Professor of
Interventional Radiology, OHSU
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